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Description

200505260002
57830

05/26/2005
04:08:35

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200412140006
82630

200505260002
57850

05/26/2005
04:08:37

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200412090006
74350

200505260002
57860

05/26/2005
04:08:38

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200501060000
08690

Other:SEE
INST

200505260002
57870

05/26/2005
04:08:39

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200501130000
22520

Other:SEE
INST

200505270002
58570

05/27/2005
10:53:17

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200307180004
58290

200505270002
58580

05/27/2005
10:53:18

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200307110004
41310

200505270002
58630

05/27/2005
10:53:23

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200308260005
66820

Other:SEE
INST

200505270002
58620

05/27/2005
10:53:22

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200308140005
35540

Other:SEE
INST

200505270002
58650

05/27/2005
10:53:25

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200309150006
17350

Other:SEE
INST

200505270002
58660

05/27/2005
10:53:26

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200310210007
05080

Other:SEE
INST

200505270002
58680

05/27/2005
10:53:28

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200401130000
24430

Other:SEE
INST

200505270002
58710

05/27/2005
10:53:31

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200310010006
58760

Other:SEE
INST

200505270002
58700

05/27/2005
10:53:30

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200303070001
41880

Other:SEE
INST

200507060003
36100

07/06/2005
09:20:57

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

E LOAN INC 200409020004
93450

200507010003
31450

07/01/2005
03:32:48

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

E LOAN INC 20 20 200408270004
82290

Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:20
Sub:SADDLE
LAKE FARMS
A
CONDOMINIU
M

200507010003
31550

07/01/2005
03:38:53

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200110260004
63171

200507010003
31570

07/01/2005
03:38:55

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200310080006
78250

200507010003
31560

07/01/2005
03:38:54

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200101040000
04111

200508220004
31350

08/22/2005
01:25:05

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200411120006
21960

200508220004
31370

08/22/2005
01:25:07

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200411120006
22310

200508220004
31380

08/22/2005
01:25:08

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

Other:SEE
INST

200508220004
31360

08/22/2005
01:25:06

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200501060000
08710

200508220004
31400

08/22/2005
01:25:10

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200501050000
05280

200508300004
48560

08/30/2005
02:50:08

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200108240003
64011



200508300004
48660

08/30/2005
03:01:08

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200305020002
72500

200508300004
48580

08/30/2005
02:57:25

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200304230002
49770

200508300004
48720

08/30/2005
03:12:47

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200401210000
35960

200508300004
48730

08/30/2005
03:14:29

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200402190000
86310

200508300004
48870

08/30/2005
03:25:30

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200402230000
89810

200508300004
48910

08/30/2005
03:31:33

E TRADE
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200406240003
46270


