Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= E TRADE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505260002 57830	05/26/2005 04:08:35	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200412140006 82630	
200505260002 57850	05/26/2005 04:08:37	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200412090006 74350	
200505260002 57860	05/26/2005 04:08:38	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200501060000 08690	Other:SEE INST
200505260002 57870	05/26/2005 04:08:39	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200501130000 22520	Other:SEE INST
200505270002 58570	05/27/2005 10:53:17	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200307180004 58290	
200505270002 58580	05/27/2005 10:53:18	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200307110004 41310	
200505270002 58630	05/27/2005 10:53:23	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200308260005 66820	Other:SEE INST
200505270002 58620	05/27/2005 10:53:22	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200308140005 35540	Other:SEE INST
200505270002 58650	05/27/2005 10:53:25	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200309150006 17350	Other:SEE INST
200505270002 58660	05/27/2005 10:53:26	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200310210007 05080	Other:SEE INST
200505270002 58680	05/27/2005 10:53:28	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200401130000 24430	Other:SEE INST
200505270002 58710	05/27/2005 10:53:31	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200310010006 58760	Other:SEE INST
200505270002 58700	05/27/2005 10:53:30	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200303070001 41880	Other:SEE INST
200507060003 36100	07/06/2005 09:20:57	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E LOAN INC					200409020004 93450	
200507010003 31450	07/01/2005 03:32:48	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	E LOAN INC			20	20	200408270004 82290	Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:20 Sub:SADDLE LAKE FARMS A CONDOMINIU
200507010003 31550	07/01/2005 03:38:53	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200110260004 63171	
200507010003 31570	07/01/2005 03:38:55	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200310080006 78250	
200507010003 31560	07/01/2005 03:38:54	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200101040000 04111	
200508220004 31350	08/22/2005 01:25:05	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200411120006 21960	
200508220004 31370	08/22/2005 01:25:07	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200411120006 22310	
200508220004 31380	08/22/2005 01:25:08	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK						Other:SEE INST
200508220004 31360	08/22/2005 01:25:06	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200501060000 08710	
200508220004 31400	08/22/2005 01:25:10	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200501050000 05280	
200508300004 48560	08/30/2005 02:50:08	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200108240003 64011	

08/30/2005 03:01:08	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200305020002 72500	
08/30/2005 02:57:25	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200304230002 49770	
	E TRADE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200401210000 35960	
08/30/2005 03:14:29	E TRADE BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200402190000 86310	
08/30/2005 03:25:30	E TRADE BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200402230000 89810	
08/30/2005 03:31:33	E TRADE BANK	Grantee		AMSOUTH BANK			200406240003 46270	